Gymnast
Lane, Tessa

Brady, Daran
Fugate, Haley
Deppen, Kelly
Bevis, Kelsie
Brott, Kirstyn
O'Connor, Laura
Holman, Kacey
Langley, Ally
O'Brien, Shea
Benefiel, Leah
Boggs, Molly
Hendershot, Lindsey
Norman, Caitlin
Ozolin, Jori
Hull, Michaela
Reynolds, Samantha

Sectional Report - All Around

Grade
12
10
10
10
12
12
10
10
11
11
12
10
11
10

9
11
11

School
Columbus North
Columbus East

Jeffersonville
Seymour
Columbus North
Seymour
Bloomington North
Columbus East
Bloomington South
Jeffersonville

Seymour

Columbus East
Owen Valley
Owen Valley

Martinsville
Bloomington South
Martinsville

3/4/2011

Score

38.350
37.675
36.775
36.225
36.075
35.100
34.750
34.500
34.425
34.350
33.625
32.625
32.175
32.075
31.400
30.950
29.875
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